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Women / 3 / 7 yrs
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kayla Ross303
Everest

9.500 8.900 9.2008.525 36.125
1T 1 2 2 1 

1 

Carli Chavis308
Southeastern

9.500 8.725 8.9508.600 35.775
2T 6 1 4 2 

2 

Ava Hyso312
Everest

9.325 8.875 8.7758.500 35.475
5 2 3T 6 3 

3 

Christina Nkrumah316
Southeastern

9.375 8.850 9.0007.900 35.125
3T 3T 8 3 4 

4 

Elizabeth Strohecker310
Everest

9.375 8.775 8.3508.500 35.000
4T 5 4T 10 5T

5T

Lauren Grose305
Southeastern

9.175 8.650 8.8508.325 35.000
7 7 6 5 6T

6T

Madilynne Leary311
Shooting Stars

9.150 8.575 9.2757.550 34.550
8T 8 10 1 7 

7 

Caroline Boeglen315
Everest

9.275 8.100 8.7007.450 33.525
6 12 11T 7 8 

8 

Isabella Lucas309
Southeastern

8.875 8.350 8.6257.450 33.300
10 10 12T 8 9 

9 

Caroline Savisky304
Everest

9.150 8.175 8.3257.600 33.250
9T 11 9 11 10 

10 

Hailey Detwiler307
Southeastern

8.325 8.850 7.2508.475 32.900
11 4T 5 12 11 

11 

Madeleine Switzer306
Everest

5.700 8.500 8.6008.200 31.000
12 9 7 9 12 

12 
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